CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5

Cadets Elite
Cadets 1

Cadets 2

Cadets 3

Cadets 4

Cadets 5

Juniors Elite
Juniors 1

Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite

Club 1

Club 2

Club 3

Club 4

Club 5

Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS
Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS
Minimes 2
Nom
JEAN CHRISTOPHE LHERMITTE
MEURCHIN 2
PIERRICK HATRISSE
BEL AIR MINIMES
AYMERIC ROUSSEAU
PIED BERCY PAYS D ANCENIS
LUCAS COLSON
PIED BERCY PAYS D ANCENIS
LUCAS BELLO
BEL AIR MINIMES
ANTOINE MEMBRIVE
JARDY
JUSTINE VANDEWALLE
LA CHENAIE
RODRIGUE POUPEAU
SAINT SELVE A
PERRINE LAI
MEURCHIN 2
GAUTHIER TATINCLOUX
MEURCHIN 2
Championnat
Nom
CLARA CHATEAU
S H BLANQUEFORT
MARTIN DELMOULY
LONGUEIL
RHUAN S VIRY
LA CLOCHETIERE
TRISTAN SAUNIER
CMA FOURNES
JULES BAGATTIN
BRANDEAU POUSSINS
BASTIAN SIMON

Buts|
10

10

10

Buts|
29

26

25

24

24

22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - MINIMES 2 - CLASSEMENT

1 |BEL AIR MINIMES CAVALIERS DE BEL AIR
2 | SAINT SELVE A ECURIES DE ST SELVE
3 | MEURCHIN 2 MEURCHIN EQUITATION
4 | MYEQUIDREAM MYEQUIDREAM
5 | PIED BERCY PAYS D ANCENIS PONEY CLUB DE PIED BERCY
6 | ORLEANS PONEY CLUB D ORLEANS
7 | LA CHENAIE C E LA CHENAIE
8 | JARDY JARDY
CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL MINIMES 2
28/05/2012
finale 5 9 16h55 terrain 6
SAINT SELVE A BEL AIR MINIMES
RODRIGUE POUPEAU 142 241 LUCAS BELLO
CLEMENT BOIN 0+2 0+2  AMELIE BARRET
CHARLES VERY 0+0 0+2 HELOISE CAPPE
MATHILDE BROUSSEAU 0+0 1+1 PIERRICK HATRISSE
LAURIE BERTRAND 0+0 0+0 PAULINE SCACCIA
match 3éme place 5 10 16h20 terrain 6
MYEQUIDREAM MEURCHIN 2
MAEVA JULVE 1+1 0+1 GAUTHIER TATINCLOUX
BAPTISTE ROBERT 0+0 0+1 ELISE ROUMILHAC
MANON LEFRANC 2+0 0+1 LAURETTE DEHONDT DEGRYSE (C)
PERCEVAL NEU ESTUPINA 0+0 142 PERRINE LAI
ISAURE MAILLARD 0+0 3+1  JEAN CHRISTOPHE LHERMITTE
LISE PACARY 1+0 0+0  ELIOTT DESCLODURES
match 5éme place 8 3 15h45 terrain 6
PIED BERCY PAYS D ANCENIS ORLEANS
NOEMIE CAZEAUX 0+0 0+0 MARIE DEBOUDT
LUCAS COLSON 2+1 0+1 CHARLOTTE ORHON
SOLINE GEMON 0+0 0+1 CLEMENCE HANGARD
MAREVA HODE 0+0 0+0 ALIX ROZENBERG
AYMERIC ROUSSEAU 3+2 1+0 CAMILLE POTHAIN
0+0 JULIETTE DEBON
match 7éme place 6 5 15h10 terrain 6
LA CHENAIE JARDY
MARINE BEASSE 0+1 0+1 BENOIT COUSSEAU
WILLIAM LEYVAL 0+1 0+0 LOU FARJON
JUSTINE VANDEWALLE 242 0+0 AMELIE MAJNONI D INTIGNANO
SOPHIE LEFEBVRE 0+0 1+2 ANTOINE MEMBRIVE
HUGO BOUGAUT 0+0 1+0 MAXENCE BOURREAU
ALIZEE VANDEKERCKHOVE 0+0
27/05/2012
1/2 finale 1 5 4 16h20 terrain 6
SAINT SELVE A MYEQUIDREAM
RODRIGUE POUPEAU 1+1 0+0 REMI MARTIN
CLEMENT BOIN 0+1 0+1 MAEVA JULVE
CHARLES VERY 1+1 0+1 MANON LEFRANC
MATHILDE BROUSSEAU 0+0 0+0 PERCEVAL NEU ESTUPINA
LAURIE BERTRAND 0+0 0+0 ISAURE MAILLARD
1+1 LISE PACARY
1/2 finale 2 6 7 16h55 terrain 6
MEURCHIN 2 BEL AIR MINIMES
GAUTHIER TATINCLOUX 0+2 3+0 LUCAS BELLO
ELISE ROUMILHAC 0+1 1+0 AMELIE BARRET
LAURETTE DEHONDT DEGRYSE 0+0 0+0 HELOISE CAPPE
PERRINE LAl 0+0 1+2 PIERRICK HATRISSE
JEAN CHRISTOPHE LHERMITTE 0+3
ELIOTT DESCLODURES 0+0
match 1 qualif 5éme place 9 4 15h10 terrain 6
PIED BERCY PAYS D ANCENIS LA CHENAIE
NOEMIE CAZEAUX 0+0 0+1 MARINE BEASSE
LUCAS COLSON 2+2 0+0 WILLIAM LEYVAL
SOLINE GEMON 0+1 2+0 JUSTINE VANDEWALLE
MAREVA HODE 1+0 0+1 SOPHIE LEFEBVRE
AYMERIC ROUSSEAU 142 0+0 HUGO BOUGAUT
0+0 ALIZEE VANDEKERCKHOVE
match 2 qualif 5éme place 5 3 15h45 terrain 6
ORLEANS JARDY
MARIE DEBOUDT 0+1 0+0 BENOIT COUSSEAU
CHARLOTTE ORHON 1+0 0+0 LOU FARJON
CLEMENCE HANGARD 0+0 0+0 AMELIE MAJNONI D INTIGNANO
ALIX ROZENBERG 0+0 2+1 ANTOINE MEMBRIVE
CAMILLE POTHAIN 1+2 0+0 MAXENCE BOURREAU
JULIETTE DEBON 0+0
26/05/2012
match 1 J1 6 5 15h10 terrain 6
SAINT SELVE A PIED BERCY PAYS D ANCENIS
RODRIGUE POUPEAU 0+2 140 NOEMIE CAZEAUX
CLEMENT BOIN 140 141 LUCAS COLSON
CHARLES VERY 141 0+0 SOLINE GEMON
MATHILDE BROUSSEAU 0+0 0+0 MAREVA HODE
LAURIE BERTRAND 0+1 141 AYMERIC ROUSSEAU
match 2 J1 2 3 15h45 terrain 6
LA CHENAIE MYEQUIDREAM
MARINE BEASSE 0+0 0+1 REMI MARTIN
WILLIAM LEYVAL 0+0 0+0 MAEVA JULVE
JUSTINE VANDEWALLE 2+0 0+0 BAPTISTE ROBERT
SOPHIE LEFEBVRE 0+0 0+0 MANON LEFRANC
HUGO BOUGAUT 0+0 0+0 PERCEVAL NEU ESTUPINA
ALIZEE VANDEKERCKHOVE 0+0 1+1 LISE PACARY



MONTHOU SUR CHER
BAPTISTE FRANKO
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS
MANON GRANDDIDIER
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1
LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET
SAUMUR HORSE BALL
ELISE DENIS
ENTRAYGUES

20

20

18

18

match 3 J1

MEURCHIN 2
GAUTHIER TATINCLOUX
ELISE ROUMILHAC
LAURETTE DEHONDT DEGRYSE
PERRINE LAI
JEAN CHRISTOPHE LHERMITTE
ELIOTT DESCLODURES

match 4 J1

BEL AIR MINIMES
LUCAS BELLO
AMELIE BARRET
HELOISE CAPPE
PIERRICK HATRISSE

2+0
0+2
0+1
1+2
1+2
0+0

1+1
0+0
0+2
4+1

11

0+0
1+0
0+0
0+0
1+0
0+0

1+0
0+0
0+0
1+1
0+0

16h20 terrain 6

ORLEANS
MARIE DEBOUDT
CHARLOTTE ORHON
CLEMENCE HANGARD
ALIX ROZENBERG
CAMILLE POTHAIN |:|
JULIETTE DEBON

16h55 terrain 6

JARDY
BENOIT COUSSEAU
LOU FARJON
AMELIE MAJNONI D INTIGNANO
ANTOINE MEMBRIVE
MAXENCE BOURREAU
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